

AGENDA DATE: 03/11/2010

VENDOR NAME: MYCOFF,FRY, PROUSE, LLC.

Contract Summary

Description	Action	Amount
Original Contract	Develop a position profile	\$23,000
Proposed Amendment No. 1	Execute the recruitment process	<u>\$46,000</u>
Total Revised Estimated Contract Amount		\$69,000